
USDF Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

VeraMaggie Knowlton 70.313% 1112.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023499

Epigrammatist (Epic)Susan Pendleton 65.000% 2104.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023483

Logan RunnJune Thompson 64.375% 3103.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 202335

Bond StreetAlicia Fereday 61.875% 499.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023168

Ben N CrosbyJune Thompson 60.938% 597.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 202341

E.A.M.R MagicCourtney Schrempf 58.438% 693.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023492

Survive The RideTeagan Brown 66.875% 1107.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023150

Orchard Hill Charlotte's WebZahra Fairfield 66.875% 2107.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023537

CinnamonAnnabelle Towle 64.375% 3103.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 20237

Miss Avalon (Avalon)Lani Wicks-Reilly 68.125% 1109.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023347

SamikaSara Santos 60.313% 296.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023350

USDF Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

VeraMaggie Knowlton 71.875% 1115.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023499

Epigrammatist (Epic)Susan Pendleton 69.688% 2111.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023483

PH PowerplayKatelyn Buda 63.750% 3102.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202330

Logan RunnJune Thompson 61.563% 498.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202335

Ben N CrosbyJune Thompson 60.313% 596.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202341

Bond StreetAlicia Fereday 58.438% 693.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023168

Survive The RideTeagan Brown 66.563% 1106.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023150

Orchard Hill Charlotte's WebZahra Fairfield 65.938% 2105.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023537

Little Miss MidnightZahra Fairfield 63.125% 3101.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023562

CinnamonAnnabelle Towle 62.813% 4100.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 20237

MRF AbracadabraAria Macgowan 62.813% 5100.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023184

Miss Avalon (Avalon)Lani Wicks-Reilly 67.500% 1108.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023347

Dornenkonigin (Dori)Brandi Raymond 66.875% 2107.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023234

SamikaSara Santos 66.250% 3106.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023350

USDF Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

Magic CocktailLori Stammer 67.000% 1134.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023489

Charging BullMary Sanders 66.500% 2133.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 202373

Bond StreetAlicia Fereday 59.000% 3118.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023168

JinglesAri McMichael 67.500% 1135.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023335

Pistol Pete RHFinn Frederich 66.500% 2133.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023532

AnnihilatorMaya Garand 63.500% 3127.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023480

MRF AbracadabraAria Macgowan 55.500% 4111.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023184

Western Dressage Intro & Basic

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

Little Miss MidnightEmma Tomasulo 67.500% 1135.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022515
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Little Miss MidnightEmma Tomasulo 67.250% 2134.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022515

AnnihilatorTeagan Brown 63.462% 1165.0JR/YRWDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022472

Shez Glowin RedMaya Garand 61.250% 2122.5JR/YRWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022528

USEF Training Level Test 1

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

Where Words FailEmma Zamierowski 64.423% 1167.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023332

TobyMeghan Sullivan 64.231% 2167.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 202311

JinglesAri McMichael 68.654% 1178.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023335

Pistol Pete RHFinn Frederich 65.192% 2169.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023532

USEF Training Level Test 2

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

TobyMeghan Sullivan 63.448% 1184.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 202311

Callysta SECSonja Frederich 69.483% 1201.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023531

USEF Training Level Test 3 Open

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

Fluent SSFAsheley Pratt 70.400% 1176.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023460

My World On His ShouldersBrandi Raymond 67.000% 2167.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023469

USEF Training Level Test 3 AA/Jr/YR

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

All That JazzSarah Barnum 63.000% 1157.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023338

Callysta SECSonja Frederich 70.000% 1175.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023531

Western Dressage, Level 1 and Up

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

Vesters Grand FinaleBrandi Raymond 68.800% 1172.0OpenWDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022464

Vesters Grand FinaleBrandi Raymond 66.000% 2165.0OpenWDAA Level 2 Test 1 2022464

USEF First Level Test 1

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

Cayden BTFKia Carpentier 69.630% 1188.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023157

Splash Dancing ArabesqueAmelia Cutler 66.296% 2179.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023485

Gryffyn BTFSusan Bogart-Dube 63.148% 3170.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023494

Eldorado GSEmily Rickert 62.407% 4168.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 20236

All That JazzSarah Barnum 62.037% 5167.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023338

Hoodwinks (Ollie)Nancy Gauthier 61.852% 1167.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023498

USEF First Level Test 2

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

Splash Dancing ArabesqueAmelia Cutler 66.970% 1221.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023485

Hoodwinks (Ollie)Nancy Gauthier 64.394% 1212.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023498
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USEF First Level Test 3

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

WAPZ Crimzen MoonfireNicole Desjardins 68.889% 1248.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023549

Pistol Pete RHIlka Pinz 65.417% 2235.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023468

Ande SolCassandra Martin 73.889% 1266.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023129

USEF Second Level Test of Choice Open

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

Stella MCassandra Martin 72.619% 1305.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023195

LuluChrissy Smith 63.429% 2222.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023166

USEF Second Level Test of Choice AA

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

WAPZ Crimzen MoonfireNicole Desjardins 63.714% 1223.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023549

Pistol Pete RHIlka Pinz 63.143% 2221.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023468

USEF Third Level Test of Choice

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

PRF Wakeup CallSarah Bakutis 62.375% 1249.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023282

Gitana HUCassandra Martin 72.000% 1288.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023179

USEF Fourth Level Test of Choice

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

Tommy TwotoneKatey Simpson 66.528% 1239.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023459

Gitana HUCassandra Martin 66.111% 1238.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023179

FEI Test of Choice

 (C) Van Tongeren, 

Destiny SCSHeather Wentworth 65.441% 1222.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 202231
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